The UltraThin 8" Recessed Luminaire fits where no other recessed
fixture can.  This recessed luminaire is dimmable, IC air tight rated,
wet location approved and Energy Star rated.  For Indoor use only.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Round 8” fixture with integral LEDs
Controls
Isolated driver factory installed inside connection box

2727
EELSS19W07
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
UTLED-8-S33W-3KWH 1.65kg / 3.63lbs
UTLED-8-S33W-4KWH 1.65kg / 3.63lbs
Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Type
UTLED-8-S33W-3KWH
UTLED-8-S33W-4KWH
White
2200
2400
33
33
120V / 277-347V
120V / 277-347V
3000K
4000K
Standard
Standard
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
UTLED-8-MP
UTLED-JC-10 | 10’ Extension Cable for UltraThin
| Mounting Plate for 8” UltraThin
UTLED-JC-20 | 20’ Extension Cable for UltraThin
UTLED-8-GOOF RING | Goof Ring for 8” UltraThin
Certification
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated